M

6,000.00

6 Outdoor unit stand modification work 998715 18% 1 LPSM 4,700.00 LPS-
M

4,700.00

Taxable Amount

79,760.00

CGST 9.0%           7,178.40
  SGST 9.0%           7,178.40

Round Off

0.20

Total     140    ₹94,117.00
Amount Chargeable (in words): INR Ninety-Four Thousand, One Hundred And Seventeen Rupees Only. E & O.E 
HSN/SAC Taxable Value Central Tax

Rate Amount
State/UT Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

998715 19700.00 9% 1,773.00 9% 1,773.00 3546.00
74111000 48020.00 9% 4,321.80 9% 4,321.80 8643.60
85446090 7700.00 9% 693.00 9% 693.00 1386.00